In
du
st
ri
al
 H
os
e

300A G300A 3”
400A G400A 4”
90° Elbow
150A90 G150A90 1-1/2”
200A90 G200A90 2”
Banjo
Part No.
GreenLeaf
Safety
Part No.
GreenLeaf
Part No. Size
Straight
75B1/2 SAF050B G050B 1/2”
75B3/4 SAF075B G075B 3/4”
100B SAF100B G100B 1”
125B SAF125B G125B 1-1/4”
150B SAF150B G150B 1-1/2”
150125B — G150125B 1-1/2” x
1-1/4”
200B SAF200B G200B 2”
300B SAF300B G300B 3”303B* — —
400B* — G400B 4”
90° Elbow
200B90 — — 2”
*Comes with 3 arms
Banjo
Part No.
GreenLeaf
Safety
Part No.
GreenLeaf
Part No. Size
Straight
050C SAF050C G050C 1/2”
075C SAF075C G075C 3/4”
100C SAF100C G100C 1”
125C SAF125C G125C 1-1/4”
150C SAF150C G150C 1-1/2”
150125C — G150125C 1-1/2” x
1-1/4”
200C SAF200C G200C 2”
300C SAF300C G300C 3”303C* — —
400C* — G400C 4”
90° Elbow
150C90 — G150C90 1-1/2”
200C90 — G200C90 2”
*Comes with 3 arms
Banjo
Part No.
GreenLeaf
Safety
Part No.
GreenLeaf
Part No. Size
Straight
075D3/8 — — 3/8”
050D SAF050D G050D 1/2”
075D SAF075D G075D 3/4”
100D SAF100D G100D 1”
125D SAF125D G125D 1-1/4”
150D SAF150D G150D 1-1/2”
150125D — G150125D
1-1/2”
x
1-1/4”
200D SAF200D G200D 2”
— SAF300200D G300200D 3” x 2”
300D SAF300D G300D 3”
300DB* — — 3”
400D** — G400D 4”
90° Elbow
150D90 — G150D90 1-1/2”